
2-WT04/2-WT54

To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri 

2-WT04 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

53

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bus stop outside The Forge 07:45 15:42 14:30

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bottom of the Hill, Outside Old Hotel 07:47 15:40 14:28

Beckley- Abingdon Arms PH 07:52 15:25 14:25

Stanton St. John- The Talk House PH Bus Stop 07:55 15:22 14:20

Forest Hill- Mickle Way 07:57 15:20 14:10

Forest Hill- Milton Crescent/Powell Close Bus Stop 07:59 15:19 14:10

Wheatley Park School 08:05 15:10 14:00

Mon - Fri

2-WT54 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

53

Forest Hill- Powell Close (Pub PM) 08:25 15:33 15:27

Forest Hill- Mickle Way 08:26 15:32 15:25

Stanton St. John- Shop at Stanton St John, Middle Road 08:30 15:35 15:30

Horton-Cum-Studley- Top of Hill 08:40 15:42 15:37

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bottom of Hill 08:41 15:40 15:35

Beckley CE Primary School 08:50 15:27 15:20

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Beckley CE Primary School
PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES


